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2026 NE SSC Jan Meet - 1/4/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0104SSC

Results
 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G1 18.95

TSC-NE  8Solorzano, Eliana2 24.99

MGCB-NE  9Struharik, Ellie M3 25.73

SSC-NE  8Zahler, Emilia R4 26.40

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva1 33.72

SSC-NE  9Staunton, Sophia T2 34.81

CCSC-NE 10Jech, Clara M3 39.37

CCSC-NE  9Nagorka, Eloise J4 41.19

CCSC-NE 10Belcheva, Simona P5 43.08

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G6 43.36

TSC-NE  8Solorzano, Eliana7 54.10

TSC-NE  7Baghdady, Christie8 1:01.91

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  9Staunton, Sophia T1 1:21.27

SSC-NE 10Goodhue, Emmy R2 1:21.64

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva3 1:24.00

WW-NE  9Geraghty, Sophie4 1:30.34

CCSC-NE  9Bernier, Iris L5 1:44.64

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE  9Geraghty, Sophie1 21.10

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G2 23.93

TSC-NE  7Baghdady, Christie3 25.60

SSC-NE  8Zahler, Emilia R4 25.71

TSC-NE  8Solorzano, Eliana5 26.86

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  9Staunton, Sophia T1 1:36.89

CCSC-NE 10Sharp, Kelly A2 1:40.29

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  8Zahler, Emilia R1 34.52

TSC-NE  7Baghdady, Christie2 43.52

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Goodhue, Emmy R1 18.62

MGCB-NE  9Struharik, Ellie M2 32.95

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 10Sharp, Kelly A1 3:27.83

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 12Molina, Catalina L1 29.60

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita2 29.89

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E3 30.46

SSC-NE 11Zera, Zoe A4 31.67

SSC-NE 12D'Amato, Izzy F5 31.99

WW-NE 12Cassier, Charlee6 32.43

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R7 33.18

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D8 33.60

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M9 33.75

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q10 34.42

WW-NE 11Shaker, Violet11 34.95

WW-NE 12Nguyen, Baonhi12 35.31

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R13 35.51

WW-NE 12Tran, Sophia14 36.88

TSC-NE 11Galli, Jill15 39.11

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X16 40.22

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K17 40.82

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F18 40.91

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A19 44.35

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A20 46.07

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M1 1:08.53

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E2 1:09.79

SSC-NE 12D'Amato, Izzy F3 1:10.22

SSC-NE 11Zera, Zoe A4 1:11.56

WW-NE 12Cassier, Charlee5 1:13.29

SSC-NE 12Kearns, Cecilia S6 1:15.94

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R*7 1:16.75

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D*7 1:16.75

WW-NE 11Shaker, Violet9 1:19.11

WW-NE 12Nguyen, Baonhi10 1:19.25

CCSC-NE 11Weeks, Maeve V11 1:19.95

CCSC-NE 12Salazar, Olive M12 1:21.30

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M13 1:22.12

WW-NE 12Tran, Sophia14 1:30.46

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F15 1:37.60

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K16 1:40.27

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A17 1:41.98

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A18 1:59.16

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E1 1:19.61

CCSC-NE 11Weeks, Maeve V2 1:23.17

SSC-NE 12Kearns, Cecilia S3 1:26.36

CCSC-NE 12Salinas, Amelia R4 1:36.46

WW-NE 12Tran, Sophia5 1:42.88

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K6 1:45.18

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Nagorka, Charlotte R1 1:34.00

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M2 1:38.86

CCSC-NE 12Salazar, Olive M3 1:43.08

WW-NE 12Tran, Sophia4 1:44.97

CCSC-NE 12Salinas, Amelia R5 1:51.89

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 12Molina, Catalina L1 1:15.39

CCSC-NE 12Nagorka, Charlotte R2 1:22.64

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D3 1:37.43

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R4 1:41.43

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 12Molina, Catalina L1 2:50.12

CCSC-NE 11Weeks, Maeve V2 3:14.15

CCSC-NE 12Salinas, Amelia R3 3:21.25

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

 
Girls 10-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Kearns, Cecilia S1 7:01.30

 
Girls 1-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 12Molina, Catalina L1 34.77

SSC-NE 12D'Amato, Izzy F2 37.24

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M3 37.71

SSC-NE 11Zera, Zoe A4 39.23

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita5 40.33

WW-NE 12Cassier, Charlee6 40.59

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M7 42.27

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R8 42.28

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X9 43.89

WW-NE 12Nguyen, Baonhi10 43.95

SSC-NE 10Goodhue, Emmy R11 44.03

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R12 44.37

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva13 46.12

TSC-NE 11Galli, Jill14 47.31

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F15 47.68

CCSC-NE  9Nagorka, Eloise J16 48.58

CCSC-NE 10Jech, Clara M17 50.33

CCSC-NE 10Belcheva, Simona P18 51.31

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A19 52.17

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A20 56.42

SSC-NE  8Zahler, Emilia R21 1:02.64

 
Girls 1-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita1 41.32

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M2 43.34

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M3 43.59

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q4 44.60

CCSC-NE 10Sharp, Kelly A5 46.17

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R6 47.86

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X7 49.47

CCSC-NE 10Jech, Clara M8 51.90

WW-NE 11Shaker, Violet9 52.36

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A10 54.01

CCSC-NE 10Belcheva, Simona P11 55.06

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K12 57.99

CCSC-NE  9Nagorka, Eloise J13 59.22
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2026 NE SSC Jan Meet - 1/4/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0104SSC

Results
(Girls 1-12 50 Yard Breast)

WW-NE  9Geraghty, Sophie14 1:00.38

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G15 1:02.89

CCSC-NE  9Bernier, Iris L16 1:03.31

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A17 1:38.02

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F--- DQ

 
Girls 1-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita1 37.29

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M2 38.81

WW-NE 12Cassier, Charlee3 39.46

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R*4 41.08

WW-NE 12Nguyen, Baonhi*4 41.08

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D6 41.78

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva7 42.70

CCSC-NE 11Weeks, Maeve V8 44.48

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q9 44.76

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X10 48.54

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G11 54.70

CCSC-NE  9Bernier, Iris L12 56.70

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A13 1:07.70

 
Girls 1-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E1 1:16.62

CCSC-NE 12Nagorka, Charlotte R2 1:18.58

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M3 1:18.99

SSC-NE 12D'Amato, Izzy F4 1:22.79

SSC-NE 11Zera, Zoe A5 1:23.84

CCSC-NE 12Salinas, Amelia R6 1:25.47

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D7 1:26.00

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M8 1:27.49

CCSC-NE 12Salazar, Olive M9 1:29.87

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R10 1:30.01

SSC-NE  9Staunton, Sophia T11 1:30.16

CCSC-NE 10Sharp, Kelly A12 1:31.02

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q13 1:32.38

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva14 1:32.64

SSC-NE 12Kearns, Cecilia S15 1:33.35

WW-NE 11Shaker, Violet16 1:34.56

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X17 1:37.19

SSC-NE 10Goodhue, Emmy R18 1:38.66

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F19 1:40.87

TSC-NE 11Galli, Jill20 1:41.17

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K21 1:47.63

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A22 1:49.14

CCSC-NE 10Jech, Clara M23 1:50.90

CCSC-NE  9Bernier, Iris L24 1:52.39

CCSC-NE  9Nagorka, Eloise J25 1:56.33

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G26 1:56.98

SSC-NE  8Zahler, Emilia R27 2:22.88

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 12Molina, Catalina L1 34.77

SSC-NE 12D'Amato, Izzy F2 37.24

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M3 37.71

SSC-NE 11Zera, Zoe A4 39.23

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita5 40.33

WW-NE 12Cassier, Charlee6 40.59

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M7 42.27

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R8 42.28

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X9 43.89

WW-NE 12Nguyen, Baonhi10 43.95

SSC-NE 10Goodhue, Emmy R11 44.03

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R12 44.37

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva13 46.12

TSC-NE 11Galli, Jill14 47.31

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F15 47.68

CCSC-NE  9Nagorka, Eloise J16 48.58

CCSC-NE 10Jech, Clara M17 50.33

CCSC-NE 10Belcheva, Simona P18 51.31

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A19 52.17

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A20 56.42

SSC-NE  8Zahler, Emilia R21 1:02.64

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita1 41.32

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M2 43.34

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M3 43.59

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q4 44.60

CCSC-NE 10Sharp, Kelly A5 46.17

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R6 47.86

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X7 49.47

CCSC-NE 10Jech, Clara M8 51.90

WW-NE 11Shaker, Violet9 52.36

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A10 54.01

CCSC-NE 10Belcheva, Simona P11 55.06

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K12 57.99

CCSC-NE  9Nagorka, Eloise J13 59.22

WW-NE  9Geraghty, Sophie14 1:00.38

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G15 1:02.89

CCSC-NE  9Bernier, Iris L16 1:03.31

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A17 1:38.02

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita1 37.29

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M2 38.81

WW-NE 12Cassier, Charlee3 39.46

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R*4 41.08

WW-NE 12Nguyen, Baonhi*4 41.08

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D6 41.78

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva7 42.70

CCSC-NE 11Weeks, Maeve V8 44.48

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q9 44.76

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X10 48.54

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G11 54.70

CCSC-NE  9Bernier, Iris L12 56.70

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A13 1:07.70

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E1 1:16.62

CCSC-NE 12Nagorka, Charlotte R2 1:18.58

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M3 1:18.99

SSC-NE 12D'Amato, Izzy F4 1:22.79

SSC-NE 11Zera, Zoe A5 1:23.84

CCSC-NE 12Salinas, Amelia R6 1:25.47

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D7 1:26.00

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M8 1:27.49

CCSC-NE 12Salazar, Olive M9 1:29.87

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R10 1:30.01

SSC-NE  9Staunton, Sophia T11 1:30.16

CCSC-NE 10Sharp, Kelly A12 1:31.02

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q13 1:32.38

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva14 1:32.64

SSC-NE 12Kearns, Cecilia S15 1:33.35

WW-NE 11Shaker, Violet16 1:34.56

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X17 1:37.19

SSC-NE 10Goodhue, Emmy R18 1:38.66

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F19 1:40.87

TSC-NE 11Galli, Jill20 1:41.17

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K21 1:47.63

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A22 1:49.14

CCSC-NE 10Jech, Clara M23 1:50.90

CCSC-NE  9Bernier, Iris L24 1:52.39

CCSC-NE  9Nagorka, Eloise J25 1:56.33

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G26 1:56.98

SSC-NE  8Zahler, Emilia R27 2:22.88

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 13Waters, Maggie K1 27.17

TBGT-NE 14Mulcahy, Casey L2 27.77

CCSC-NE 14Werzanski, Ally M3 28.24

MGCB-NE 13Vu, Sandy H4 28.40

CCSC-NE 13Salter, Ali C5 28.53

TBGT-NE 14Blette, Chloe E6 29.33

SSC-NE 13Kokoruda, Lucy Y7 29.43

TBGT-NE 13Isibor, Maliyah8 29.62

SSC-NE 14Morrison, Emily A9 30.19

TBGT-NE 14Depina, Kaelyn L10 30.56

CCSC-NE 13Whelan, Tatum M11 33.16

WW-NE 13Alfaro, Montse12 33.62

WW-NE 14Foley, Patty13 35.09

WW-NE 13Kwok, Kayu R14 35.24

CCSC-NE 13Smith, Riley M15 36.90

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 14Mulcahy, Casey L1 1:02.48
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2026 NE SSC Jan Meet - 1/4/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0104SSC

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

MGCB-NE 13Vu, Sandy H2 1:03.84

SSC-NE 14Morrison, Emily A3 1:04.93

SSC-NE 13Kokoruda, Lucy Y4 1:05.61

TBGT-NE 13Buffington, Isabelle5 1:06.25

TBGT-NE 14Depina, Kaelyn L6 1:06.42

TBGT-NE 14Blette, Chloe E7 1:08.95

TBGT-NE 13Isibor, Maliyah8 1:12.84

WW-NE 13Alfaro, Montse9 1:16.24

WW-NE 14Foley, Patty10 1:19.59

CCSC-NE 13Smith, Riley M11 1:32.31

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Werzanski, Ally M1 1:09.55

CCSC-NE 13Salter, Ali C2 1:10.47

WW-NE 13Waters, Maggie K3 1:11.75

TBGT-NE 14Mulcahy, Casey L4 1:12.54

SSC-NE 13Kokoruda, Lucy Y5 1:14.23

TBGT-NE 13Buffington, Isabelle6 1:15.59

CCSC-NE 13Carrillo, Olivia G7 1:16.80

TBGT-NE 14Blette, Chloe E8 1:16.84

CCSC-NE 13Whelan, Tatum M9 1:18.67

WW-NE 13Alfaro, Montse10 1:20.42

TBGT-NE 13Isibor, Maliyah11 1:22.32

WW-NE 14Foley, Patty12 1:33.42

WW-NE 13Kwok, Kayu R13 1:37.79

CCSC-NE 13Smith, Riley M14 1:43.84

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Bolanos, Danae1 1:18.34

TBGT-NE 14Blette, Chloe E2 1:19.41

CCSC-NE 13Salter, Ali C3 1:19.89

TBGT-NE 14Mulcahy, Casey L4 1:24.58

SSC-NE 14Morrison, Emily A5 1:25.16

SSC-NE 13Kokoruda, Lucy Y6 1:25.86

TBGT-NE 14Depina, Kaelyn L7 1:27.01

CCSC-NE 13Whelan, Tatum M8 1:33.29

TBGT-NE 13Monteiro, Gabriella9 1:38.02

WW-NE 13Kwok, Kayu R10 1:47.84

CCSC-NE 13Smith, Riley M11 1:49.62

WW-NE 14Foley, Patty12 1:55.54

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Bolanos, Danae1 1:08.41

MGCB-NE 13Vu, Sandy H2 1:14.75

TBGT-NE 14Depina, Kaelyn L3 1:17.16

TBGT-NE 13Buffington, Isabelle4 1:20.79

TBGT-NE 13Monteiro, Gabriella5 1:34.35

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Bolanos, Danae1 2:34.53

TBGT-NE 13Buffington, Isabelle2 2:48.34

CCSC-NE 13Carrillo, Olivia G3 2:51.24

CCSC-NE 13Whelan, Tatum M4 3:00.87

TBGT-NE 13Monteiro, Gabriella5 3:13.16

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 15Gallant, Cait C1 28.17

CCSC-NE 16Orr, Tyra L2 28.33

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Alexa G3 28.76

CCSC-NE 15Kirincich, Natalie M4 28.83

CCSC-NE 17Dwyer, Lillian B5 29.65

TBGT-NE 17Tobolski, Lizzie6 30.41

TBGT-NE 17Powers, Ashley N7 31.05

TBGT-NE 17Alves, Tahlia8 34.47

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Dwyer, Lillian B1 1:00.93

CCSC-NE 15Kirincich, Natalie M2 1:03.28

CCSC-NE 16Bellich, Olivia T3 1:03.36

CCSC-NE 16Orr, Tyra L4 1:04.05

CCSC-NE 15Mathurin, Leila A5 1:04.89

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Marie G6 1:08.65

TBGT-NE 18Maynard, Rachel V7 1:12.18

WW-NE 15Flaherty, Ayla R8 1:15.12

TBGT-NE 17Alves, Tahlia9 1:16.64

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Bartleman, Maddie M1 1:03.10

CCSC-NE 15Kirincich, Natalie M2 1:05.66

CCSC-NE 15Mathurin, Leila A3 1:13.15

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Marie G4 1:16.64

CCSC-NE 18Kudarauskas, Mary E5 1:18.21

TBGT-NE 17Powers, Ashley N6 1:19.54

TBGT-NE 18Maynard, Rachel V7 1:21.60

TBGT-NE 17Alves, Tahlia8 1:25.15

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nickerson, Charlotte M1 1:17.83

TBGT-NE 17Powers, Ashley N2 1:25.60

CCSC-NE 18Kudarauskas, Mary E3 1:25.77

TBGT-NE 17Tobolski, Lizzie4 1:30.34

TBGT-NE 17Gay, Eliana L5 1:32.12

TBGT-NE 18Maynard, Rachel V6 1:33.58

WW-NE 15Flaherty, Ayla R7 1:39.89

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Dwyer, Lillian B1 1:06.46

CCSC-NE 17Nickerson, Charlotte M2 1:09.30

CCSC-NE 16Bellich, Olivia T3 1:10.82

CCSC-NE 16Orr, Tyra L4 1:11.05

TBGT-NE 15Gallant, Cait C5 1:12.14

TBGT-NE 17Tobolski, Lizzie6 1:19.43

TBGT-NE 17Gay, Eliana L7 1:22.17

TBGT-NE 17Powers, Ashley N8 1:26.23

WW-NE 15Flaherty, Ayla R9 1:34.13

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Bartleman, Maddie M1 2:23.94

CCSC-NE 17Nickerson, Charlotte M2 2:26.49

CCSC-NE 15Kirincich, Natalie M3 2:31.02

CCSC-NE 17Dwyer, Lillian B4 2:33.09

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Alexa G5 2:33.32

TBGT-NE 15Gallant, Cait C6 2:38.00

CCSC-NE 18Kudarauskas, Mary E7 2:50.08

TBGT-NE 17Tobolski, Lizzie8 2:51.34

TBGT-NE 17Gay, Eliana L9 2:55.93

TBGT-NE 18Maynard, Rachel V10 2:57.33

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Marie G11 3:01.70

 
Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 13Waters, Maggie K1 27.17

TBGT-NE 14Mulcahy, Casey L2 27.77

TBGT-NE 15Gallant, Cait C3 28.17

CCSC-NE 14Werzanski, Ally M4 28.24

CCSC-NE 16Orr, Tyra L5 28.33

MGCB-NE 13Vu, Sandy H6 28.40

CCSC-NE 13Salter, Ali C7 28.53

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Alexa G8 28.76

CCSC-NE 15Kirincich, Natalie M9 28.83

TBGT-NE 14Blette, Chloe E10 29.33

SSC-NE 13Kokoruda, Lucy Y11 29.43

MGCB-NE 12Molina, Catalina L12 29.60

TBGT-NE 13Isibor, Maliyah13 29.62

CCSC-NE 17Dwyer, Lillian B14 29.65

MGCB-NE 11Kumari, Yogita15 29.89

SSC-NE 14Morrison, Emily A16 30.19

TBGT-NE 17Tobolski, Lizzie17 30.41

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E18 30.46

TBGT-NE 14Depina, Kaelyn L19 30.56

TBGT-NE 17Powers, Ashley N20 31.05

SSC-NE 11Zera, Zoe A21 31.67

SSC-NE 12D'Amato, Izzy F22 31.99

WW-NE 12Cassier, Charlee23 32.43

CCSC-NE 13Whelan, Tatum M24 33.16

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R25 33.18

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D26 33.60

WW-NE 13Alfaro, Montse27 33.62

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva28 33.72

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M29 33.75

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q30 34.42

TBGT-NE 17Alves, Tahlia31 34.47

SSC-NE  9Staunton, Sophia T32 34.81

WW-NE 11Shaker, Violet33 34.95

WW-NE 14Foley, Patty34 35.09

WW-NE 13Kwok, Kayu R35 35.24

WW-NE 12Nguyen, Baonhi36 35.31

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R37 35.51

WW-NE 12Tran, Sophia38 36.88

CCSC-NE 13Smith, Riley M39 36.90

TSC-NE 11Galli, Jill40 39.11
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(Women 50 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE 10Jech, Clara M41 39.37

SSC-NE 12Chang, Akira X42 40.22

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K43 40.82

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F44 40.91

CCSC-NE  9Nagorka, Eloise J45 41.19

CCSC-NE 10Belcheva, Simona P46 43.08

SSC-NE  8Sweeney, Ellie G47 43.36

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A48 44.35

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A49 46.07

TSC-NE  8Solorzano, Eliana50 54.10

TSC-NE  7Baghdady, Christie51 1:01.91

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Dwyer, Lillian B1 1:00.93

TBGT-NE 14Mulcahy, Casey L2 1:02.48

CCSC-NE 15Kirincich, Natalie M3 1:03.28

CCSC-NE 16Bellich, Olivia T4 1:03.36

MGCB-NE 13Vu, Sandy H5 1:03.84

CCSC-NE 16Orr, Tyra L6 1:04.05

CCSC-NE 15Mathurin, Leila A7 1:04.89

SSC-NE 14Morrison, Emily A8 1:04.93

SSC-NE 13Kokoruda, Lucy Y9 1:05.61

TBGT-NE 13Buffington, Isabelle10 1:06.25

TBGT-NE 14Depina, Kaelyn L11 1:06.42

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M12 1:08.53

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Marie G13 1:08.65

TBGT-NE 14Blette, Chloe E14 1:08.95

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E15 1:09.79

SSC-NE 12D'Amato, Izzy F16 1:10.22

SSC-NE 11Zera, Zoe A17 1:11.56

TBGT-NE 18Maynard, Rachel V18 1:12.18

TBGT-NE 13Isibor, Maliyah19 1:12.84

WW-NE 12Cassier, Charlee20 1:13.29

WW-NE 15Flaherty, Ayla R21 1:15.12

SSC-NE 12Kearns, Cecilia S22 1:15.94

WW-NE 13Alfaro, Montse23 1:16.24

TBGT-NE 17Alves, Tahlia24 1:16.64

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D*25 1:16.75

SSC-NE 12Spitz, Sophia R*25 1:16.75

WW-NE 11Shaker, Violet27 1:19.11

WW-NE 12Nguyen, Baonhi28 1:19.25

WW-NE 14Foley, Patty29 1:19.59

CCSC-NE 11Weeks, Maeve V30 1:19.95

SSC-NE  9Staunton, Sophia T31 1:21.27

CCSC-NE 12Salazar, Olive M32 1:21.30

SSC-NE 10Goodhue, Emmy R33 1:21.64

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M34 1:22.12

TBGT-NE  9Isibor, Oliva35 1:24.00

WW-NE  9Geraghty, Sophie36 1:30.34

WW-NE 12Tran, Sophia37 1:30.46

CCSC-NE 13Smith, Riley M38 1:32.31

SSC-NE 12Galop, Tessa F39 1:37.60

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K40 1:40.27

SSC-NE 11Lenoch, Lily A41 1:41.98

CCSC-NE  9Bernier, Iris L42 1:44.64

SSC-NE 11Putiri, Francesca A43 1:59.16

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Bartleman, Maddie M1 5:45.67

CCSC-NE 14Werzanski, Ally M2 5:48.21

CCSC-NE 16Bellich, Olivia T3 5:51.42

WW-NE 13Waters, Maggie K4 6:16.50

CCSC-NE 15Mathurin, Leila A5 6:20.95

CCSC-NE 16Orr, Tyra L6 6:22.18

TBGT-NE 14Blette, Chloe E7 6:24.50

TBGT-NE 14Depina, Kaelyn L8 6:25.59

CCSC-NE 13Carrillo, Olivia G9 6:47.07

SSC-NE 12Kearns, Cecilia S10 7:01.30

TBGT-NE 17Gay, Eliana L11 7:05.95

SSC-NE  9Staunton, Sophia T12 7:51.75

TBGT-NE 13Isibor, Maliyah13 7:56.44

WW-NE  9Geraghty, Sophie14 8:35.00

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Bartleman, Maddie M1 1:03.10

CCSC-NE 15Kirincich, Natalie M2 1:05.66

CCSC-NE 14Werzanski, Ally M3 1:09.55

CCSC-NE 13Salter, Ali C4 1:10.47

WW-NE 13Waters, Maggie K5 1:11.75

TBGT-NE 14Mulcahy, Casey L6 1:12.54

CCSC-NE 15Mathurin, Leila A7 1:13.15

SSC-NE 13Kokoruda, Lucy Y8 1:14.23

TBGT-NE 13Buffington, Isabelle9 1:15.59

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Marie G10 1:16.64

CCSC-NE 13Carrillo, Olivia G11 1:16.80

TBGT-NE 14Blette, Chloe E12 1:16.84

CCSC-NE 18Kudarauskas, Mary E13 1:18.21

CCSC-NE 13Whelan, Tatum M14 1:18.67

TBGT-NE 17Powers, Ashley N15 1:19.54

CCSC-NE 12Edwards, Charlotte E16 1:19.61

WW-NE 13Alfaro, Montse17 1:20.42

TBGT-NE 18Maynard, Rachel V18 1:21.60

TBGT-NE 13Isibor, Maliyah19 1:22.32

CCSC-NE 11Weeks, Maeve V20 1:23.17

TBGT-NE 17Alves, Tahlia21 1:25.15

SSC-NE 12Kearns, Cecilia S22 1:26.36

WW-NE 14Foley, Patty23 1:33.42

CCSC-NE 12Salinas, Amelia R24 1:36.46

SSC-NE  9Staunton, Sophia T25 1:36.89

WW-NE 13Kwok, Kayu R26 1:37.79

CCSC-NE 10Sharp, Kelly A27 1:40.29

WW-NE 12Tran, Sophia28 1:42.88

CCSC-NE 13Smith, Riley M29 1:43.84

SSC-NE 11Basil, Sally K30 1:45.18

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Nickerson, Charlotte M1 1:17.83

CCSC-NE 14Bolanos, Danae2 1:18.34

TBGT-NE 14Blette, Chloe E3 1:19.41

CCSC-NE 13Salter, Ali C4 1:19.89

TBGT-NE 14Mulcahy, Casey L5 1:24.58

SSC-NE 14Morrison, Emily A6 1:25.16

TBGT-NE 17Powers, Ashley N7 1:25.60

CCSC-NE 18Kudarauskas, Mary E8 1:25.77

SSC-NE 13Kokoruda, Lucy Y9 1:25.86

TBGT-NE 14Depina, Kaelyn L10 1:27.01

TBGT-NE 17Tobolski, Lizzie11 1:30.34

TBGT-NE 17Gay, Eliana L12 1:32.12

CCSC-NE 13Whelan, Tatum M13 1:33.29

TBGT-NE 18Maynard, Rachel V14 1:33.58

CCSC-NE 12Nagorka, Charlotte R15 1:34.00

TBGT-NE 13Monteiro, Gabriella16 1:38.02

SSC-NE 11Parlavecchio, Audrey M17 1:38.86

WW-NE 15Flaherty, Ayla R18 1:39.89

CCSC-NE 12Salazar, Olive M19 1:43.08

WW-NE 12Tran, Sophia20 1:44.97

WW-NE 13Kwok, Kayu R21 1:47.84

CCSC-NE 13Smith, Riley M22 1:49.62

CCSC-NE 12Salinas, Amelia R23 1:51.89

WW-NE 14Foley, Patty24 1:55.54

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Dwyer, Lillian B1 1:06.46

CCSC-NE 14Bolanos, Danae2 1:08.41

CCSC-NE 17Nickerson, Charlotte M3 1:09.30

CCSC-NE 16Bellich, Olivia T4 1:10.82

CCSC-NE 16Orr, Tyra L5 1:11.05

TBGT-NE 15Gallant, Cait C6 1:12.14

MGCB-NE 13Vu, Sandy H7 1:14.75

MGCB-NE 12Molina, Catalina L8 1:15.39

TBGT-NE 14Depina, Kaelyn L9 1:17.16

TBGT-NE 17Tobolski, Lizzie10 1:19.43

TBGT-NE 13Buffington, Isabelle11 1:20.79

TBGT-NE 17Gay, Eliana L12 1:22.17

CCSC-NE 12Nagorka, Charlotte R13 1:22.64

TBGT-NE 17Powers, Ashley N14 1:26.23

WW-NE 15Flaherty, Ayla R15 1:34.13

TBGT-NE 13Monteiro, Gabriella16 1:34.35

SSC-NE 12MacKay, Cora D17 1:37.43

CCSC-NE 11Garran, Eliza R18 1:41.43

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18Bartleman, Maddie M1 2:23.94

CCSC-NE 17Nickerson, Charlotte M2 2:26.49

CCSC-NE 15Kirincich, Natalie M3 2:31.02

CCSC-NE 17Dwyer, Lillian B4 2:33.09

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Alexa G5 2:33.32

CCSC-NE 14Bolanos, Danae6 2:34.53

TBGT-NE 15Gallant, Cait C7 2:38.00

TBGT-NE 13Buffington, Isabelle8 2:48.34

CCSC-NE 18Kudarauskas, Mary E9 2:50.08

MGCB-NE 12Molina, Catalina L10 2:50.12

CCSC-NE 13Carrillo, Olivia G11 2:51.24
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Results
(Women 200 Yard IM)

TBGT-NE 17Tobolski, Lizzie12 2:51.34

TBGT-NE 17Gay, Eliana L13 2:55.93

TBGT-NE 18Maynard, Rachel V14 2:57.33

CCSC-NE 13Whelan, Tatum M15 3:00.87

CCSC-NE 16Topalska, Marie G16 3:01.70

TBGT-NE 13Monteiro, Gabriella17 3:13.16

CCSC-NE 11Weeks, Maeve V18 3:14.15

CCSC-NE 12Salinas, Amelia R19 3:21.25

CCSC-NE 10Sharp, Kelly A20 3:27.83

SSC-NE 12Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE  8Silva, Edson1 20.02

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B1 36.01

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J2 37.56

CCSC-NE  9Andujar, Leo E3 38.91

MGCB-NE  8Kumar, Yogesh4 39.30

MGCB-NE  9Mulcahy, Carter S5 40.36

CCSC-NE  9Salinas, Mateo6 53.38

TSC-NE  7Korfias, Zach7 54.27

WW-NE  8Silva, Edson8 1:00.34

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B1 1:23.24

MGCB-NE  8Kumar, Yogesh2 1:29.19

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J3 1:32.85

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE  8Silva, Edson1 22.31

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE  9Mulcahy, Carter S1 22.95

TSC-NE  7Korfias, Zach2 37.61

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J1 1:54.54

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE  9Mulcahy, Carter S1 21.15

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J2 24.08

TSC-NE  7Korfias, Zach--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Bernier, Kai T1 33.07

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Billy M2 33.67

TSC-NE 12Zhang, Dingwei3 34.25

CCSC-NE 11Gilmore, Dustin R4 34.40

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T5 38.23

MGCB-NE 12Hibbert, Ayden M6 38.29

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Charlie S7 39.40

CCSC-NE 12Teodoro, Andy G8 39.83

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 11Harrison, David T1 1:17.00

CCSC-NE 11Gilmore, Dustin R2 1:18.17

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Dylan P3 1:22.08

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Charlie S4 1:27.60

MGCB-NE 12Hibbert, Ayden M5 1:28.97

CCSC-NE 12Teodoro, Andy G6 1:32.95

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T7 1:40.22

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Bernier, Kai T1 1:21.15

TSC-NE 12Zhang, Dingwei2 1:28.11

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Billy M3 1:28.33

CCSC-NE 11Gilmore, Dustin R4 1:30.34

SSC-NE 11Harrison, David T5 1:30.66

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T6 1:36.67

CCSC-NE 12Teodoro, Andy G--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Bernier, Kai T1 1:40.56

SSC-NE 11Harrison, David T2 1:50.28

CCSC-NE 11Gilmore, Dustin R3 1:54.45

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Charlie S4 1:55.89

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Dylan P1 1:36.29

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Bernier, Kai T1 3:07.22

 
Boys 1-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Dylan P1 41.64

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B2 43.45

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T3 44.67

MGCB-NE 12Hibbert, Ayden M4 45.49

MGCB-NE  9Mulcahy, Carter S5 47.38

CCSC-NE  9Andujar, Leo E6 47.76

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J7 48.77

CCSC-NE  9Salinas, Mateo8 58.06

WW-NE  8Silva, Edson--- DQ

 
Boys 1-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSC-NE 12Zhang, Dingwei1 44.01

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Dylan P2 49.55

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Billy M3 58.40

CCSC-NE  9Andujar, Leo E4 58.41

CCSC-NE  9Salinas, Mateo5 1:22.29

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T--- DQ

 
Boys 1-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B1 43.22

CCSC-NE  9Andujar, Leo E2 51.35

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Charlie S3 51.81

 
Boys 1-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 11Harrison, David T1 1:31.37

MGCB-NE  8Kumar, Yogesh2 1:33.92

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B3 1:35.46

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J4 1:45.67

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T5 1:48.87

CCSC-NE  9Salinas, Mateo6 2:29.00

CCSC-NE 12Teodoro, Andy G--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Dylan P1 41.64

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B2 43.45

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T3 44.67

MGCB-NE 12Hibbert, Ayden M4 45.49

MGCB-NE  9Mulcahy, Carter S5 47.38

CCSC-NE  9Andujar, Leo E6 47.76

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J7 48.77

CCSC-NE  9Salinas, Mateo8 58.06

WW-NE  8Silva, Edson--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSC-NE 12Zhang, Dingwei1 44.01

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Dylan P2 49.55

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Billy M3 58.40

CCSC-NE  9Andujar, Leo E4 58.41

CCSC-NE  9Salinas, Mateo5 1:22.29

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B1 43.22

CCSC-NE  9Andujar, Leo E2 51.35

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Charlie S3 51.81

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 11Harrison, David T1 1:31.37

MGCB-NE  8Kumar, Yogesh2 1:33.92

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B3 1:35.46

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J4 1:45.67

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T5 1:48.87

CCSC-NE  9Salinas, Mateo6 2:29.00

CCSC-NE 12Teodoro, Andy G--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J1 25.55

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Oliver J2 26.84



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:49 AM  1/5/2026  Page 6

2026 NE SSC Jan Meet - 1/4/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0104SSC

Results
(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free)

MGCB-NE 14Censabella, Caden W3 27.58

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Jason M4 28.17

TBGT-NE 13Mocciolo, Everett M5 29.11

WW-NE 14Nguyen, Gia Bao6 29.25

TBGT-NE 13Wang, Caleb7 30.38

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H8 31.06

MGCB-NE 14Hibbert, Jaxson L9 31.63

WW-NE 14Qendro, Vinsent10 35.73

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J1 57.72

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Jason M2 1:00.93

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Oliver J3 1:01.26

WW-NE 14Nguyen, Gia Bao4 1:05.46

CCSC-NE 14Prebensen, Dennis M5 1:06.07

MGCB-NE 14Censabella, Caden W6 1:06.74

TBGT-NE 13Wang, Caleb7 1:08.32

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H8 1:10.47

CCSC-NE 14Valli, Preston A9 1:13.47

MGCB-NE 14Hibbert, Jaxson L10 1:14.64

WW-NE 14Qendro, Vinsent11 1:24.78

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Oliver J1 1:07.91

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J2 1:09.89

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M3 1:10.47

TBGT-NE 13Wang, Caleb4 1:20.18

MGCB-NE 14Hibbert, Jaxson L5 1:20.82

TBGT-NE 13Mocciolo, Everett M6 1:21.31

CCSC-NE 14Valli, Preston A7 1:21.63

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H8 1:25.27

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Jason M1 1:15.30

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M2 1:16.14

SSC-NE 14Twitchell, Matt D3 1:19.93

MGCB-NE 14Censabella, Caden W4 1:21.44

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H5 1:31.14

WW-NE 14Qendro, Vinsent6 1:57.62

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J1 1:03.83

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M2 1:08.55

CCSC-NE 14Prebensen, Dennis M3 1:14.22

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H4 1:17.70

TBGT-NE 13Mocciolo, Everett M5 1:19.86

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J1 2:25.75

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Jason M2 2:26.54

SSC-NE 14Twitchell, Matt D3 2:35.95

CCSC-NE 14Prebensen, Dennis M4 2:49.38

MGCB-NE 14Censabella, Caden W5 2:51.70

TBGT-NE 13Mocciolo, Everett M6 2:51.88

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H7 2:52.02

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Whelan, Ronan F1 24.52

TBGT-NE 16Sardinha, Jared Z2 24.64

CCSC-NE 15Bank, Alden A3 25.13

CCSC-NE 15Lennon, Colinator4 25.85

SSC-NE 16Speck, Colin J5 25.90

TBGT-NE 17Blette, Harrison J6 26.37

CCSC-NE 16Pandya, Tilu J7 26.64

SSC-NE 15Manning, Kieran L8 29.67

WW-NE 15Feeley, Alex9 32.30

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Whelan, Ronan F1 52.97

CCSC-NE 15Bank, Alden A2 56.88

SSC-NE 16Speck, Colin J3 57.24

TBGT-NE 16Sardinha, Jared Z4 58.26

CCSC-NE 16Pandya, Tilu J5 59.21

CCSC-NE 15Lennon, Colinator6 59.65

CCSC-NE 15Araujo, Raphael E7 59.94

TBGT-NE 15Ducharme, Ryan8 59.95

TBGT-NE 17Blette, Harrison J9 1:03.20

SSC-NE 15Manning, Kieran L10 1:04.30

CCSC-NE 15Schlegel, Peter P11 1:05.93

WW-NE 15Feeley, Alex12 1:16.83

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Whelan, Ronan F1 1:01.02

TBGT-NE 16Kearns, Finley M2 1:02.85

SSC-NE 16Speck, Colin J3 1:07.93

TBGT-NE 15Ducharme, Ryan4 1:11.20

TBGT-NE 17Blette, Harrison J5 1:14.84

SSC-NE 15Manning, Kieran L6 1:15.97

WW-NE 15Feeley, Alex7 1:53.79

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Bank, Alden A1 1:11.03

TBGT-NE 16Sardinha, Jared Z2 1:12.08

CCSC-NE 15Araujo, Raphael E3 1:16.71

TBGT-NE 16Kearns, Finley M4 1:23.88

CCSC-NE 15Schlegel, Peter P5 1:24.37

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Bank, Alden A1 1:00.77

CCSC-NE 16Pandya, Tilu J2 1:02.08

CCSC-NE 15Lennon, Colinator3 1:04.58

TBGT-NE 16Sardinha, Jared Z4 1:07.32

TBGT-NE 17Blette, Harrison J5 1:09.46

SSC-NE 15Manning, Kieran L6 1:19.36

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Pandya, Tilu J1 2:24.82

TBGT-NE 16Kearns, Finley M2 2:25.52

CCSC-NE 15Araujo, Raphael E3 2:28.83

TBGT-NE 15Ducharme, Ryan4 2:36.50

CCSC-NE 15Schlegel, Peter P5 2:43.16

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Whelan, Ronan F1 24.52

TBGT-NE 16Sardinha, Jared Z2 24.64

CCSC-NE 15Bank, Alden A3 25.13

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J4 25.55

CCSC-NE 15Lennon, Colinator5 25.85

SSC-NE 16Speck, Colin J6 25.90

TBGT-NE 17Blette, Harrison J7 26.37

CCSC-NE 16Pandya, Tilu J8 26.64

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Oliver J9 26.84

MGCB-NE 14Censabella, Caden W10 27.58

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Jason M11 28.17

TBGT-NE 13Mocciolo, Everett M12 29.11

WW-NE 14Nguyen, Gia Bao13 29.25

SSC-NE 15Manning, Kieran L14 29.67

TBGT-NE 13Wang, Caleb15 30.38

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H16 31.06

MGCB-NE 14Hibbert, Jaxson L17 31.63

WW-NE 15Feeley, Alex18 32.30

CCSC-NE 11Bernier, Kai T19 33.07

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Billy M20 33.67

TSC-NE 12Zhang, Dingwei21 34.25

CCSC-NE 11Gilmore, Dustin R22 34.40

WW-NE 14Qendro, Vinsent23 35.73

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B24 36.01

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J25 37.56

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T26 38.23

MGCB-NE 12Hibbert, Ayden M27 38.29

CCSC-NE  9Andujar, Leo E28 38.91

MGCB-NE  8Kumar, Yogesh29 39.30

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Charlie S30 39.40

CCSC-NE 12Teodoro, Andy G31 39.83

MGCB-NE  9Mulcahy, Carter S32 40.36

CCSC-NE  9Salinas, Mateo33 53.38

TSC-NE  7Korfias, Zach34 54.27

WW-NE  8Silva, Edson35 1:00.34

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Whelan, Ronan F1 52.97

CCSC-NE 15Bank, Alden A2 56.88

SSC-NE 16Speck, Colin J3 57.24

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J4 57.72

TBGT-NE 16Sardinha, Jared Z5 58.26

CCSC-NE 16Pandya, Tilu J6 59.21

CCSC-NE 15Lennon, Colinator7 59.65

CCSC-NE 15Araujo, Raphael E8 59.94
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2026 NE SSC Jan Meet - 1/4/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0104SSC

Results
(Men 100 Yard Free)

TBGT-NE 15Ducharme, Ryan9 59.95

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Jason M10 1:00.93

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Oliver J11 1:01.26

TBGT-NE 17Blette, Harrison J12 1:03.20

SSC-NE 15Manning, Kieran L13 1:04.30

WW-NE 14Nguyen, Gia Bao14 1:05.46

CCSC-NE 15Schlegel, Peter P15 1:05.93

CCSC-NE 14Prebensen, Dennis M16 1:06.07

MGCB-NE 14Censabella, Caden W17 1:06.74

TBGT-NE 13Wang, Caleb18 1:08.32

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H19 1:10.47

CCSC-NE 14Valli, Preston A20 1:13.47

MGCB-NE 14Hibbert, Jaxson L21 1:14.64

WW-NE 15Feeley, Alex22 1:16.83

SSC-NE 11Harrison, David T23 1:17.00

CCSC-NE 11Gilmore, Dustin R24 1:18.17

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Dylan P25 1:22.08

TBGT-NE  9Depina, Maximus B26 1:23.24

WW-NE 14Qendro, Vinsent27 1:24.78

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Charlie S28 1:27.60

MGCB-NE 12Hibbert, Ayden M29 1:28.97

MGCB-NE  8Kumar, Yogesh30 1:29.19

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J31 1:32.85

CCSC-NE 12Teodoro, Andy G32 1:32.95

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T33 1:40.22

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Whelan, Ronan F1 5:36.39

SSC-NE 16Speck, Colin J2 5:50.11

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Jason M3 5:53.10

TBGT-NE 16Kearns, Finley M4 5:57.77

SSC-NE 14Twitchell, Matt D5 6:00.78

SSC-NE 15Manning, Kieran L6 6:02.98

TBGT-NE 15Ducharme, Ryan7 6:17.16

TBGT-NE 17Blette, Harrison J8 6:32.96

MGCB-NE 14Censabella, Caden W9 6:54.58

TBGT-NE 13Wang, Caleb10 6:57.07

WW-NE 14Nguyen, Gia Bao11 7:03.35

CCSC-NE 14Valli, Preston A12 7:18.68

WW-NE 15Feeley, Alex13 7:28.68

WW-NE 14Qendro, Vinsent14 8:18.92

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Whelan, Ronan F1 1:01.02

TBGT-NE 16Kearns, Finley M2 1:02.85

SSC-NE 14Bushell, Oliver J3 1:07.91

SSC-NE 16Speck, Colin J4 1:07.93

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J5 1:09.89

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M6 1:10.47

TBGT-NE 15Ducharme, Ryan7 1:11.20

TBGT-NE 17Blette, Harrison J8 1:14.84

SSC-NE 15Manning, Kieran L9 1:15.97

TBGT-NE 13Wang, Caleb10 1:20.18

MGCB-NE 14Hibbert, Jaxson L11 1:20.82

CCSC-NE 11Bernier, Kai T12 1:21.15

TBGT-NE 13Mocciolo, Everett M13 1:21.31

CCSC-NE 14Valli, Preston A14 1:21.63

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H15 1:25.27

TSC-NE 12Zhang, Dingwei16 1:28.11

CCSC-NE 12Hall, Billy M17 1:28.33

CCSC-NE 11Gilmore, Dustin R18 1:30.34

SSC-NE 11Harrison, David T19 1:30.66

MGCB-NE 11Censabella, Parker T20 1:36.67

WW-NE 15Feeley, Alex21 1:53.79

CCSC-NE 12Teodoro, Andy G--- DQ

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Bank, Alden A1 1:11.03

TBGT-NE 16Sardinha, Jared Z2 1:12.08

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Jason M3 1:15.30

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M4 1:16.14

CCSC-NE 15Araujo, Raphael E5 1:16.71

SSC-NE 14Twitchell, Matt D6 1:19.93

MGCB-NE 14Censabella, Caden W7 1:21.44

TBGT-NE 16Kearns, Finley M8 1:23.88

CCSC-NE 15Schlegel, Peter P9 1:24.37

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H10 1:31.14

CCSC-NE 11Bernier, Kai T11 1:40.56

SSC-NE 11Harrison, David T12 1:50.28

CCSC-NE 11Gilmore, Dustin R13 1:54.45

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, AJ J14 1:54.54

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Charlie S15 1:55.89

WW-NE 14Qendro, Vinsent16 1:57.62

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Bank, Alden A1 1:00.77

CCSC-NE 16Pandya, Tilu J2 1:02.08

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J3 1:03.83

CCSC-NE 15Lennon, Colinator4 1:04.58

TBGT-NE 16Sardinha, Jared Z5 1:07.32

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M6 1:08.55

TBGT-NE 17Blette, Harrison J7 1:09.46

CCSC-NE 14Prebensen, Dennis M8 1:14.22

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H9 1:17.70

SSC-NE 15Manning, Kieran L10 1:19.36

TBGT-NE 13Mocciolo, Everett M11 1:19.86

CCSC-NE 11Smith, Dylan P12 1:36.29

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Pandya, Tilu J1 2:24.82

TBGT-NE 16Kearns, Finley M2 2:25.52

SSC-NE 14O'Riordan, Deacon J3 2:25.75

TBGT-NE 13Powers, Jason M4 2:26.54

CCSC-NE 15Araujo, Raphael E5 2:28.83

SSC-NE 14Twitchell, Matt D6 2:35.95

TBGT-NE 15Ducharme, Ryan7 2:36.50

CCSC-NE 15Schlegel, Peter P8 2:43.16

CCSC-NE 14Prebensen, Dennis M9 2:49.38

MGCB-NE 14Censabella, Caden W10 2:51.70

TBGT-NE 13Mocciolo, Everett M11 2:51.88

SSC-NE 13Howard, Matthew H12 2:52.02

CCSC-NE 11Bernier, Kai T13 3:07.22


